
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
9:30am - 4:30pm

CLOSED CHRISTMAS DAY & NEW YEAR’S DAY

OPENING TIMES

THREE

 CAFE

ROOFS

MENU

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER
AT THE COUNTER

IMPORTANT ALLERGY INFORMATION!  (v) = vegetarian option available (vgn) = vegan option available  (gf) = ask us for a gluten free option

Gluten Free = No gluten ingredients were used in the making of  these dishes. Although we make every effort, we can not guarantee that any product is 100% free of  allergens.
Please make yourself  known to staff  if  you suffer with any allergies on every visit even if  you’ve eaten with us before.

www.threeroofscafe.comwww.threeroofscafe.com
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COFFEE TEA �WINE LIST�DECAF AVAILABLE
ALL OF OUR COFFEES ARE MADE WITH 2 SHOTS

CAFÉ LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO CON PANNA
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CORTADO      

DIRTY CHAI LATTE
A sweet milky drink with gentle spices and 
a shot of esspresso

Extra Shot of coffee
Coffee Syrups
Alternative Milk

ICED COFFEE
ICED LATTE
Two shots of espresso with iced cold milk

ICED AMERICANO
Two shots of espresso with iced water

FRAPPUCINO
2 Shots of espresso, with your choice of 
flavour(see below) topped with whipped 
cream & syrup topping

Chocolate, Caramel, Hazelnut, or Vanilla

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.70
3.40
3.75
3.60
3.75

4.80

1.00
0.80
0.80

4.20

3.95

5.95

MILKSHAKES
Strawberry, Chocolate 
Or Banana

SOFT DRINKS
COCA-COLA
COKE ZERO
DIET 7UP
DANDELION & BURDOCK
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER
ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE
MILK

SAN PELLEGRINO
Orange or Lemon
MINERAL WATER
Still or Sparkling

FENTIMANS
Rose Lemonade, Elderflower.

WHITE
PIER 42 Pinot Grigio 187ml         6.95  
Dry, crisp and refreshing with apple & hazelnut
Flavours with just a hint of spice

PIER 42 Sauvignon Blanc 187ml 6.95
Dry, crisp and aromatic with tropical aromas
Of grapefruit & passion fruit. Ripe citrus flavours 
Give a refreshing, balanced wine

RED
PIER 42 SHIRAZ 187ml               6.95
Ripe black fruit flavours of cherry and plum 
with hints of spice, pepper and vanilla.

PIER 42 MALBEC 187ml             6.95           
Complex aromas of dark berry fruits are present 
Alongside soft hints of chocolate, coffee & tobacco.
This generous wine is well balanced with intense
Flavours of red & black fruits

ROSÉ
PIER 42 WHITE ZINFANDEL       6.95
Lively refreshing flavours of ripe strawberry and
Juicy watermelon combine with a delicate 
Sweetness and crisp acidity.

PROSECCO
IL CORTIGIANO DOC 200ml       8.95
Dry, fruity & refreshing. Pale straw in colour 
with a bouquet & taste of green apples.

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
PERONI                                          5.50
KOPPARBERG strawberry & lime 5.95
MAGNERS APPLE CIDER                    5.95
LOCAL BEER                                       5.95

BERRY-GO-ROUND
STRAWBERRY,BLUEBERRY & 
RASPBERRY                            

MANGO MELODY
MANGO & BANANA                 

SMOOTHIES

4.95

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
1.95

3.50

1.95

3.80

6.00

6.00

3.10
3.50

3.95

4.00
4.50

4.75

4.20
4.70

4.95

5.50

6.95

4.80

POT PER PERSON

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SPECIALITY TEAS
Darjeeling earl Grey, Assam, Ceylon, Green Tea,
Peppermint, Red Bush, Chamomile, Super Fruit,
Chai Tea, Lemon & Ginger, Green Tea with Lemon,
or Liquorice with Peppermint.

CHAI LATTE
A sweet milky drink with gentle spices

CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE
With whipped cream
With whipped cream & 
marshmallows

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE
With whipped cream
With whipped cream & 
marshmallows

MILLIONAIRE WHITE
HOT CHOCOLATE         
With whipped cream, biscuit
Crumb and chocolate sprinkles

IRISH CREAM HOT
CHOCOLATE
With whipped cream, chocolate sprinkles 
& chocolate flake (Contains Alcohol)

CHOCOLATE MOCHA
Hot, whipped milky chocolate
with two shots of coffee

Please see our drinks specials
 for a choice of seasonal drinks
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SERVED UNTIL 12 NOON DAILY
Bread or toast options, white, multi-grain or gluten free

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Dry cured back bacon, pork sausage, tomatoes, mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown & toast. 
Served with a choice of egg: poached, fried or scrambled. 
(Add a slice of Bury black pudding for £1)
VEGGIE BREAKFAST (v)
Two Vegetarian Sausages, tomatoes, mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown & toast. 
Served with a choice of egg: poached, fried or scrambled.

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST (gf)
Three rashers of dry cured back bacon, tomatoes, mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns
& gluten free toast. 
Served with a choice of egg: poached or scrambled.

OMELETTE (v) (gf)
Served with hash brown, baked beans & your choice of filling:
cheese, bacon or mushroom. Additional Fillings 1.50 each

EGGS ON TOAST (v) (gf)
Two slices of toast with two eggs: fried, poached or scrambled

BEANS ON TOAST (v) (gf)
Baked beans served with two slices of toast
BAKED AVOCADO WITH EGG (v) (gf)
Served with two slices of multi-grain toast

BAKED AVOCADO WITH MUSHROOMS (v) (gf)
Served with two slices of multi-grain toast

CHILDREN’S BREAKFAST
Sausage, scrambled egg, beans & a slice of toast

PANCAKES
Served with golden syrup, chocolate hazelnut spread or lemon & sugar

TOAST (v) (gf) (vgn)
Two slices of toast served with jam or marmalade

CROISSANT (v) 
A freshly baked croissant with jam or marmalade

BACON, EGG OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH (v) (gf)
Two bacon rashers, two sausages or two eggs served on white or multi-grain bread

ADDITIONAL ITEMS PER PORTION
Sausage, bacon, egg or vegetarian sausage
Beans, tomato, hash brown or mushrooms

JACKET POTATO (gf) (v) (vgn)
Served with salad garnish & homemade coleslaw
With a choice of Cheddar cheese, Tuna Mayonnaise or Baked Beans
EXTRA FILLINGS 1.50 EACH.

HOMEMADE MEAT & POTATO PIE
Served with chunky chips, mushy peas & gravy

HAM, EGG & CHIPS
Home cooked ham with two fried eggs & chunky chips

CHILLI CON CARNE
Served with a jacket potato, rice or chips & a salad garnish with coleslaw

VEGETABLE PENANG CURRY (gf)  (v) (vgn)
Served with a jacket potato, rice or chips & a salad garnish

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE TART (v) (vgn)
Served with salad garnish & french fries

BURGERS
Served with french fries and salad garnish

ASIAN BURGER  (v) (vgn)
Topped with vegan mayo

¼ POUND (113G) BEEF BURGER
Topped with melted cheddar & bacon, served with a burger sauce dip
ADD AN EXTRA ¼ POUNDER TO YOUR BURGER FOR ONLY 3.00

CHILDREN’S SANDWICH MEAL
Choice of ham, cheese or tuna. Served with 
Mini cheddars, peppers, tomato & cucumber,
a fruit shoot and chocolate bar

FISH FINGER
With chips & baked beans

PORK SAUSAGE
With chips, and baked beans.

HOME COOKED HAM AND 
MELTED MATURE CHEESE
TRADITIONAL PORK SAUSAGE
& CARAMELISED ONIONS
TUNA & CHEESE MELT
BLACK PUDDING, BACON
& MELTED STILTON

A Warm Flatbread topped with salad 
& a choice of:

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL (vgn)
with a drizzle of vegan mayo & mango chutney

CHICKEN PAKORA
with a drizzle of Mango chutney and yogurt & mint

A folded flatbread, filled with a fresh filling
 then oven baked. Served with salad 

& home made coleslaw

CHICKEN NUGGETS
With chips & baked beans

CHEESE & BEAN JACKET
A baked potato with melted cheese
And baked beans

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Breaded mozzarella, with chips & 
baked beans

FRENCH FRIES (v)
CHUNKY CHIPS (v)
SIDE SALAD
Please ask for gluten free chips or fries

13.50

12.95

13.50

11.95

7.45

6.95

12.95

12.95

7.95

6.95

3.50

3.95

5.95

1.75
1.25

9.95

15.95

13.95

14.95

14.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

7.50

11.95
12.95

8.95
9.95

11.95

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.50

3.75
3.95
4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.50
3.95

10.95

10.95
11.95
11.95

12.95

12.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

3.95
3.95

3.95

BREAKFAST SOUP & SANDWICHES� � �

CHILDREN’S MENU� �

HOT FILLED COBS� �ROAST MEAT COBS� �

�

HOT FOOD ��

HOT, FILLED 
FLATBREADS ��

SOUP OF THE DAY (v) (gf) (vgn)
Homemade soup served with croutons & half an artisan baguette

SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO Served with salad & homemade coleslaw  (v) (gf)
Homemade soup with a sandwich with: 
Cheddar cheese 
Home cooked ham or tuna mayo.
SANDWICHES Served with salad & homemade coleslaw   (v) (gf)
Cheddar cheese
Home cooked ham or tuna mayo
FISH FINGER SANDWICH (v)
Jumbo cod fish fingers served with tartare sauce, salad & homemade coleslaw

10.95
12.50
11.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
10.95

FRESH ARTISAN BAGUETTES
Served with salad & homemade coleslaw

� �

CHEESE & BRANSTON PICKLE
HOME COOKED HAM, MATURE CHEDDAR
TUNA SALAD, Tuna mayonnaise with bistro leaves, tomato, cucumber & bell pepper
BRIE & DRY CURED BACON WITH CARAMELISED ONIONS
SWEET POTATO FALAFEL WITH MANGO CHUTNEY & VEGAN MAYO  (vgn)
PULLED PORK & MELTED CHEESE 
TURKEY SALAD CLUB, Hot turkey & bacon with bistro leaves, tomato, cucumber & bell pepper
WARM MUSHROOM & STILTON WITH WALNUTS

SIDES� �� �

LOADED 
FLATBREADS� �

ROAST PORK LOIN
With stuffing, apple sauce, crackling & gravy

ROAST TURKEY BREAST
With stuffing, cranberry sauce & gravy

ADD CHIPS & GRAVY

BACON or SAUSAGE
Rashers of dry cured bacon or traditional 
pork sausages (add an egg for 1.50)

VEGGIE COB
Flat mushroom, Stilton & caramelised onion

VEGAN COB
Hash browns, mushroom & caramelised onion

ADD CHIPS 

8.95

8.95

3.50

7.50

8.95

8.95

3.50

SCONES ��

For more sweet treats please see 
our range of cakes on display 

at the counter

DERBYSHIRE CREAM TEA
A fruit scone with jam and cream 
served with a pot of tea for one

FRUIT SCONE
With butter
With jam & butter
With jam & cream
VEGAN SCONE
With jam & vegan spread
GLUTEN FREE SCONE
With jam & cream
CHEESE SCONE
With butter & grated cheese
TOASTED TEACAKE
With butter
With butter & Jam

SCOOPS VANILLA ICE CREAM  3.50

TRADITIONAL BUTCHER’S        1.75
PORK SAUSAGE
(CUT UP FOR EASY CHOMPING)

� �DOG SNACKS


