# PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE COUNTER



# MENU

OPENING TIMES
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
9:30am - 4:30pm
CLOSED CHRISTMAS DAY & NEW YEAR'S DAY

IMPORTANT ALLERGY INFORMATION! (v) = vegetarian option available (vgn) = vegan option available (gf) = ask us for a gluten free option

Gluten Free = No gluten ingredients were used in the making of these dishes. Although we make every effort, we can not guarantee that any product is 100% free of allergens. Please make yourself known to staff if you suffer with any allergies on every visit even if you've eaten with us before.

# www.threeroofscafe.com

COFFEE DECAF AVAILABLE	
ALL OF OUR COFFEES ARE MADE WITH 2	SHOTS
CAFÉ LATTE	3.95
FLAT WHITE	3.95
CAPPUCCINO	3.95
AMERICANO	3.70
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.40
ESPRESSO CON PANNA	3.75
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	3.60
CORTADO	3.75
DIRTY CHAI LATTE A sweet milky drink with gentle spices and a shot of esspresso	4.80
Extra Shot of coffee Coffee Syrups Alternative Milk	1.00 0.80 0.80
ICED COFFEE	
ICED LATTE Two shots of espresso with iced cold milk	4.20
ICED AMERICANO Two shots of espresso with iced water	3.95
FRAPPUCINO 2 Shots of espresso, with your choice of flavour(see below) topped with whipped cream & syrup topping	5.95
Chocolate, Caramel, Hazelnut, or Vanilla	

TEA POT PER PERSON	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.10
SPECIALITY TEAS Darjeeling earl Grey, Assam, Ceylon, Green Peppermint, Red Bush, Chamomile, Super R Chai Tea, Lemon & Ginger, Green Tea with I or Liquorice with Peppermint.	-ruit,
CHAI LATTE A sweet milky drink with gentle spices CHOCOLATE	3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.00
With whipped cream	4.50
With whipped cream & marshmallows	4.75
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE With whipped cream With whipped cream &	4.20 4.70
marshmallows	4.95
MILLIONAIRE WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE With whipped cream, biscuit Crumb and chocolate sprinkles	5.50
IRISH CREAM HOT CHOCOLATE With whipped cream, chocolate sprin	6.95 ikles
& chocolate flake (Contains Alcohol)	*
CHOCOLATE MOCHA Hot, whipped milky chocolate with two shots of coffee	4.80
Please see our drinks spec	

MILKSHAKES	
Strawberry, Chocolate Or Banana	4.95
SOFT DRINKS	
COCA-COLA	2.95
COKE ZERO	2.95
DIET 7UP	2.95
DANDELION & BURDOCK	2.95
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER	2.95
ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE	2.95
MILK	1.95
SAN PELLEGRINO Orange or Lemon	3.50
MINERAL WATER Still or Sparkling	1.95
FENTIMANS Rose Lemonade, Elderflower.	3.80
SMOOTHIES	
BERRY-GO-ROUND STRAWBERRY,BLUEBERRY & RASPBERRY	6.00
MANGO MELODY	6.00

	TOTT
1.95	WHITE
	PIER 42 Pinot Grigio 187ml 6.95 Dry, crisp and refreshing with apple & hazelnut Flavours with just a hint of spice
2.95	PIER 42 Sauvignon Blanc 187ml 6.95
2.95	Dry, crisp and aromatic with tropical aromas Of grapefruit & passion fruit. Ripe citrus flavours
2.95	Give a refreshing, balanced wine
2.95	RED
2.95	PIER 42 SHIRAZ 187ml  Ripe black fruit flavours of cherry and plum with hints of spice, pepper and vanilla.
2.95	PIER 42 MALBEC 187ml 6.95
1.95	Complex aromas of dark berry fruits are present Alongside soft hints of chocolate, coffee & tobacco.
3.50	This generous wine is well balanced with intense Flavours of red & black fruits
	ROSÉ
1.95	PIER 42 WHITE ZINFANDEL 6.95
	Lively refreshing flavours of ripe strawberry and Juicy watermelon combine with a delicate Sweetness and crisp acidity.
3.80	PROSECCO
	IL CORTIGIANO DOC 200ml Dry, fruity & refreshing. Pale straw in colour with a bouquet & taste of green apples.  8.95
	ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
00	PERONI 5.50
20	KOPPARBERG strawberry & lime 5.95
00	MAGNERS APPLE CIDER 5.95
	LOCAL BEER 5.95

◆WINE LIST◆

13.50
12.95
13.50
11.95
7.45
6.95
12.95
12.95
7.95
6.95
3.50
3.95
5.95
1.75
1.25

그는 그는 그는 그 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그를 내려왔다면 그 장면 바다 그 그를 다 하는 것이 되게 됐다. 그는 그 것이 걸을 계속		
◆ SOUP & SANDWICHES ◆ SOUP OF THE DAY (v) (gf) (vgn) Homemade soup served with croutons & half an artisan baguette	7.50	
SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO Served with salad & homemade coleslaw (v) (gf) Homemade soup with a sandwich with: Cheddar cheese Home cooked ham or tuna mayo.	11.95 12.95	
SANDWICHES Served with salad & homemade coleslaw (v) (gf) Cheddar cheese Home cooked ham or tuna mayo	8.95 9.95	
FISH FINGER SANDWICH (v) Jumbo cod fish fingers served with tartare sauce, salad & homemade coleslaw	11.95	
1		

## \*ROAST MEAT COBS\* \*HOT FILLED COBS \*

ROAST PORK LOIN With stuffing, apple sauce, crackling & gravy	8.95
ROAST TURKEY BREAST With stuffing, cranberry sauce & gravy	8.95
ADD CHIPS & GRAVY	3.50

THO THELLO OOL	
BACON or SAUSAGE Rashers of dry cured bacon or traditional pork sausages (add an egg for 1.50)	7.50
VEGGIE COB Flat mushroom, Stilton & caramelised onion	8.95
VEGAN COB Hash browns, mushroom & caramelised onion	8.95
ADD CHIPS	3.50

## • FRESH ARTISAN BAGUETTES •

	Served with salad & homemade coleslaw		
	CHEESE & BRANSTON PICKLE	10.95	
	HOME COOKED HAM, MATURE CHEDDAR	12.50	
	TUNA SALAD, Tuna mayonnaise with bistro leaves, tomato, cucumber & bell pepper	11.95	
ĺ	BRIE & DRY CURED BACON WITH CARAMELISED ONIONS	12.95	
ļ.	SWEET POTATO FALAFEL WITH MANGO CHUTNEY & VEGAN MAYO (vgn)	12.95	
	PULLED PORK & MELTED CHEESE	12.95	
	TURKEY SALAD CLUB, Hot turkey & bacon with bistro leaves, tomato, cucumber & bell pepper	12.95	
3	WARM MUSHROOM & STILTON WITH WALNUTS	10.95	

#### + HOT, FILLED • FLATBREADS

A folded flatbread, filled with a fresh filling then oven baked. Served with salad & home made coleslaw

HOME COOKED HAM AND

MELTED MATURE CHEESE	10.95
TRADITIONAL PORK SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED ONIONS	10.95
TUNA & CHEESE MELT	11.95
BLACK PUDDING, BACON	11.95

#### • LOADED • FLATBREADS

A Warm Flatbread topped with salad & a choice of:

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL (vgn) with a drizzle of vegan mayo & mango chutney 12.95

with a drizzle of Mango chutney and yogurt & mint 2.95

CHICKEN PAKORA

+ SIDES +

FRENCH FRIES (v) 3.95
CHUNKY CHIPS (v) 3.95
SIDE SALAD
Please ask for gluten free chips or fries

#### CHILDREN'S MENU \*

CHILDREN'S SANDWICH MEAL Choice of ham, cheese or tuna. Served with Mini cheddars, peppers, tomato & cucumber, a fruit shoot and chocolate bar

FISH FINGER
With chips & baked beans
PORK SAUSAGE
With chips, and baked beans.

8.95 CHICKEN NUGGETS
With chips & baked beans
CHEESE & BEAN JACKET 7.95
A baked potato with melted cheese
And baked beans

7.95 MOZZARELLA STICKS
Breaded mozzarella, with chips &

baked beans

## • HOT FOOD •

그는 그는 그 그래까지 하게 그 가는 그가 되었다. 그는 그는 그리고 있는 경우를 받는 것이 없는 것이 없는 그는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	
JACKET POTATO (gf) (v) (vgn) Served with salad garnish & homemade coleslaw	9.95
With a choice of Cheddar cheese, Tuna Mayonnaise or Baked Beans EXTRA FILLINGS 1.50 EACH.	
HOMEMADE MEAT & POTATO PIE Served with chunky chips, mushy peas & gravy	15.95
HAM, EGG & CHIPS Home cooked ham with two fried eggs & chunky chips	13.95
CHILLI CON CARNE Served with a jacket potato, rice or chips & a salad garnish with coleslaw	14.95
VEGETABLE PENANG CURRY (gf) (v) (vgn) Served with a jacket potato, rice or chips & a salad garnish	14.95
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE TART (v) (vgn) Served with salad garnish & french fries	13.95
DUDCEDO	

Served with a jacket potato, rice or chips & a salad garnish	
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE TART (v) (vgn) Served with salad garnish & french fries	13.95
BURGERS Served with french fries and salad garnish	
ASIAN BURGER (v) (vgn) Topped with vegan mayo	14.95
1/4 POUND (113G) BEEF BURGER Topped with melted cheddar & bacon, served with a burger sauce dip	13.95

# SCONES

DERBYSHIRE CREAM TEA 7.50 A fruit scone with jam and cream served with a pot of tea for one FRUIT SCONE With butter 3.75 With jam & butter 3.95 With jam & cream **VEGAN SCONE** With jam & vegan spread 4.50 **GLUTEN FREE SCONE** With jam & cream 4.50 CHEESE SCONE With butter & grated cheese 4.50 TOASTED TEACAKE With butter 3.50 With butter & Jam 3.95

For more sweet treats please see our range of cakes on display at the counter

#### • DOG SNACKS •

SCOOPS VANILLA ICE CREAM 3.50

TRADITIONAL BUTCHER'S 1. PORK SAUSAGE (CUT UP FOR EASY CHOMPING)



ADD AN EXTRA 1/4 POUNDER TO YOUR BURGER FOR ONLY 3.00